Royal 3inc.

Bill to: LRGISTICS LLC 105 Forest Pkwy Ste 400, Atlanta, GA, 30354 Invoice Date: 04/09/2024 Invoice #: #LBD1649 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 05/09/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
04/08/2024		58 Browne Street, Oneonta, NY 13820 - 7630 Old State Road, Holly Hill, SC 29059			
			1	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00

TOTAL	
\$1,800.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092 Load #LD81649

Please have driver call for dispatch. 470-656-4325



LRGISTICS, LLC 1 Clay Place Atlanta, GA 30354 accounting@lrgistics.com

MC# 970443

LOAD CONFIRMATION AND PAYMENT AGREEMENT

PLEASE SIGN ASAP

Oneonta, NY → Holly Hill, SC

Carrier: ROYAL3 INC 630-485-7370 MC#: 944686 Dispatch: Pay Day: 30

> **Broker: Cindi Ferrell** Phone: (470) 947-3249 Email: cindi@lrgistics.com

Load Details

Equipment Type: Van - 53' BOLNumber: 12059 **PONumber:** 12059 Value of Load: \$100,000.00

Rate Details

Detail	Rate
Flat Rate	\$1,500.00
Other Costs 1 Compliance with tracking and pictures	\$300.00

Origin

Date: 04/08/2024 Monday Time: 08:00 - 16:00 From: PUSTERLA 58 Browne Street Oneonta, NY 13820

Contact: Phone: Cell:

Total Items

Product	Handling	Pkg	Weight
2 piece Martini size C	26 Case		10,500
	Total: 26	0	10,500

Destination

Date: 04/09/2024 Tuesday Time: 08:00 - 16:00 From: Ruths House 7630 Old State Road Holly Hill, SC 29059

Contact: Phone: Cell:

Carrier Rate Confirmation Terms

A Delivery Order (DO) may need to be printed before arriving at shipper, please check with LRgistics. Driver may be asked to accept Trucker Tools Tracking.

By signing below, the carrier acknowledges that the information above is in agreement. Unless otherwise noted, Carrier is responsible for making sure equipment/commodity is loaded correctly by shipper and within legal dimensions and weight for specific trailer type being used. If the shipper refuses to load your trailer due to the condition of your equipment, then we will not pay a Truck Order Not Used. All freight listed on this Rate Confirmation must be loaded and counted before leaving the shipper or LRgistics must be notified before leaving the shipper. Once carrier leaves the shipper's yard, they assume any and all responsibility for damage incurred from improperly loaded machinery. In the event you do not fulfill the terms of this agreement, you will be subject to any and all fines associated with the service failure beginning with \$250 per day that you are late.

Proof of Delivery is required within 24 hours from time of delivery. Carrier is responsible for notifying LRgistics, LLC immediately of any issues. DO NOT USE AS THE POD. USING THIS RATE CONFIRMATION AS THE PROOF OF DELIVERY MAY RESULT IN FORFEITURE OF PAY.

Signature **Broker Signature Confirmation Signature** Cindi Ferrell IP∙ IP:174.49.123.18 4/5/2024 4:38:21 PM -04:00

A POD & Invoice Request will be emailed to you upon the delivery of this load. Please use the link sent to submit POD(s), Invoice and any other relative document via our carrier portal link.

	FLADING	3	COLLE	12059 NOTIFICATION #]	TRL#	
CUSTOMER: RUTHS HOUSE-3 RUTHS HOUSE 7630 OLD STATE ROAD HOLLY HILL, SC 29059 SOLD TO						P T L Z 24214 TERMS	1.2 1% 10 NET 30 ✓ NET 30 10 DAYS NET OTHER
				PUSTERLA		SHIP VIA	LRGISTICS
BILL FRT TO				NOTIFICATION OF SHIPMENT OFFICE: PUSTERLA US, INC 58 BROWNE ST., ONEONTA NY 13820 PHONE (607) 433-2510 / FAX (607) 433-25	12	DATE SHIPPED	04/08/24
QUANTITY ORDERED/ RELEASED	ORDER #	ITEM	CUST. PO #	DESCRIPTION	# OF CARTONS	# IN CARTONS	QUANTITY SHIPPED
	8476	200		2PC MARTINI SIZE C	17	144	2,448 64
	8472	200		6PC CHAMPAGNE COUP SIZE B	8	Los Colorados	640
					ana Walta Alian Sha Mana Alian Mana Alian		
SPECIAL	T-Sec.			TOTAL:	26		3,152
FREICHT A	LIOWANCE (LES.)	HISTORY.	PER CWT	TOTAL FOF CASES	10,500	in the second	
NO. OF PACKAGES	PAPER BOXES SET UP NOT N THAN IS UNITED INCHES PAPER ENAMELED, GLAZED (PRTD-INCT PRINTD.	ESTED, LESS	WEIGHT (GROSS) /	NO PACKAGES	BL DESC CANS, TIBREBJARU, PAPER STRAIGHT SIDED, SU NOT E INCHES PULPBOARD OR FIBREBOAN NOI-CORRUGATED -NOT CO	CR FAPERBOARD XCEEDING 15 UNITED RD DRRUGATED	WEIGHT (ORCSS)
	PLASTIC ARTICLES N.O.1.8.N. PAPER BOXES OTHER THAN C CLASS 55 ITEM F22280 RD FLAT OR FOLDED FLAT	CORRUGATED			BOXES, FIBERBOARD, PAPERA N D.I., W/O WOODEN FRAM HAVING A DENSITY OF TO (FS.	S, SET UP	10,500
	יאראין איז				RET FOR THE BIT HE AND DAM THE COMPLEXE RETURN		MAN OF BEL OF LADING APPROVED BY THE INTERSTATE COMMENCE COMMISSION
PUSTERLA US	, INC. SHIPPER, P	ER	Tyler	Sultro 4/8/24	CARRIER	0	
	MISE OF SHIPPER SH BACKMEN ST., CH	BERLEYN ATWO	/	- Calor	DRIVER	4/2	25 (
	SHIPPED ON	26	PALLETS		# PALLETS	1	0
			All States		DATE	0	04/08/24



BILL O		G		12059			INVOICE#
CUSTOMER:	RUTHS HOUSE-3			T PREPAID BILL 3RD PARTY	Par April - Marca	PTL= 2421	SEAL#
SHIP TO				PUSTERLA		TERMS	1% 10 NET 30 ✓ NET 30 10 DAYS NET 0THER
SOLD TO						SHIP VIA	LRGISTICS
BILL FRT TO				NOTIFICATION OF SHIPMENT OFFICE: PUSTERLA US, INC 58 BROWNE ST., ONEONTA NY 13820 PHONE (607) 433-2510 / FAX (607) 433-2	512	DATE SHIPPED	04/08/24
QUANTITY ORDERED/ RELEASED	ORDER #	ITEM	CUST. PO #	DESCRIPTION	# OF CARTONS	# IN CARTONS	QUANTITY SHIPPED
	8476	200		2PC MARTINI SIZE C	17 17		2,448 64
	8472	200		BPC CHAMPAGNE COUP SIZE B	8	80	640
			101				
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS				TOTAL:	26		3,152
FRENDIT AL	LOWANCE (LBS.)		PERCWT	TOTAL & OF CASES	Las 10,500	99	EGHT CLASS
NO. OF PACKAGES	BL DESCRIPTI PAPER BOYES SET UP NOT NE THAN 15 UNITED INCHES PAPER: ENAMELED, GLAZED O	STED, LESS	WEIGHT (GRDSS)	NO, PACKAGES	CANS, FIBREBOARD, PAPER STRAIGHT SIDED, SU NOT E INCHES PULPBOARD OR FIBREBOAR	XCEEDING 15 UNITED	WEIGHT (OROSS)
	PRID AND PRINTD. PLASTIC APTICLES IN 0.1 B.N. PAPER BOYES OTHER THAN C CLASS 55 THEM PROMO VO FLAT COR FOLDED FLAT	ORRUGATED			NOI-CORRUGATED -NOT CO BOXES, FIBERBOARD, PAPERP N.O.I., W/O WOODEN FRAME HAVING A DENSITY OF	ULPBOARD	10,500
WHILE WHERE THE MAIL IS SUPERIOR	4) MIS D J JAME D D MIC, 14 (AN NJ AN NAUL SHMUS ME RIJIMO 103441 ME MARINE RERA STATAD SHIEG		HE MANLE OF DECLANED VALUE OF THE PROP	A service a service of the service o	TO (#S)	IT THE MON AND ALL OF THE	MERCENTRY AND A LEVEL OF STAMP, NOT ANT OF BLL OF MADINE AVERATOR OF THE MILESTATE COMMENCE COMMENCE
PUSTERLA US	, INC. SHIPPER, P	ER	Tyler	Sulmo 4/8/24	CARRIER	0	
-	NISS OF SHIPPIR SA BROWNE ST., CH	and the second second	,		DRIVER	afe	25 (
	SHIPPED ON	26	PALLETS	Jure 71119	# PALLETS DATE	/ 	0)4/08/24